HELPER HANDLE
CBW-HH-971
SUPERBAR NUMBERING SYSTEM
TYPE CODE * MOUNT CODE LENGTH CODE GAUGE CODE PITCH CODE
CSB          -          C1          -          12          -         50          -          2
CSB C1
H1
P4
S1
S2
12”  15”  16”  17”
18”  20“  21”  22“
24”  25“  26”  28“
29”  30“  32”  33“
34“  36”  37“  41”
42”  50“  60”  72“
84”
50 = .050
58 = .058
63 = .063
2 = .325”
3 = 3/8”
4 = .404”
H =
replaceable
hard nose